Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Magistrate

B. Assistant Magistrate
. Civil Judge

. Deputy Magistrate

1 In 1849 Nawab Abdul Latif was appointed as:

. Nawab Saleem Ullah
. Nawab Abdul Latif

. Nawab Wajee Ullah

. Nawab Abdul Majeed

2 Who started educational mission for Muslims in Bengal?

1899
1900
1901
. 1912

3 Islamia College Peshawar was established in which year?

1883
1884
1885
. 1886

4 When hasan Ali laid down the foundation of Sindh Madrasa-tul-Islam?

. Qaz Khalifa Hameed-ud-Din
. Sharif-ud-din
. Islam-ud-Din
. lhsan-ud-din

5 Who laid down foundation of Anjuman-e-Himayat-e-Islam and became first president of
Anjuman-e-Himayat-e-Islam?

. 24th December 1884
. 25th December 1884
26th December 1884
27th December 1884

6 When Anjuman-e-Himayat-e-Islam was established?

1881
1882
1883
1884

7 When Shibli joined Aligarh College as Assistant Professor of Arabic?

1857
1858
1859
1860

8 When Maulana Shibli was born?

Syed Qasim Ali Nantavi
Nawab Abdul Latif
Nawab Wajee Ullah
Nawab Abdul Majeed

9 Who was the first student of Darul-Uoom Deoband?

. 10 August 1947

. 11th August 1947
. 12th August 1947
. 14th August 1947

10 India and Pakistan form separate Independent dominions on
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